This information must not be treated as partial or complete instructions for the design, construction, installation, commissioning, or maintenance of fire detection, fire alarm, or
building evacuation systems. Fire and evacuation systems must be designed and installed by properly qualified persons, in accordance with all regulatory requirements.
Unless explicitly stated otherwise, this document provides typical specifications and nominal dimensions. Actual product performance and dimensions may vary.
All information in this document is subject to change. Please consult Pertronic Industries or visit our web site for up to date information.
PERTRONIC® is a registered trademark of Pertronic Industries Limited.
Alarm Thresholds in Pertronic Fire Panels
F100A F220
 1 57 °C 1 53 °C

Plug-In Heat Detector 5251CPI-W
with B501AUS-W base
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
5251CPI-IV IA Fixed Heat Detector, C Series, Ivory, excl Base
5251CPI-W IA Fixed Heat Detector, C Series, White, excl Base
5251RCPI-IV IA ROR Heat Detector, C Series, Ivory, excl Base
5251RCPI-W IA ROR Heat Detector, C Series, White, excl Base
B501AUS-IV IA Base, Ivory
B501AUS-W IA Base, White
B524IEFT-1 IA Base with Isolator, Ivory
Pertronic Industries Limited